
KERALA MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION
TD.,

(Dept. of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of Kerala)
Thycaud P.O., Thiruvananthapuram-14

Tele Fax No : 0471- 2945600
Email id : edrugs.kmscl@kerala.gov.in
CIN : U24233KL2007SGC021616 

Essential Drugs Division   www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in

No. KMSCL/ED/06/2024                    Date :    .08.2024
     

NOTICE

   Sub:  KMSCL – Re-tender for the Procurement of  Biolarvicide:
Bacillus Thuringiensis var Israeliensis (BTI) Serotype.H-14 for
Surveillance and Control of Communicable Disease Scheme
& NVBDCP for the year 2023-24– Technical Bid Evaluation –
Status of Bidders – Published – Reg.

    Ref:  1) Re-tender No.KMSCL/ED/BTI-NVBDCP/RT/2024/013 Dated.18.06.2024.

            Technical bids submitted in response to the re-tender referred

above  for  the  Procurement  of  Biolarvicide:  Bacillus  Thuringiensis  var

Israeliensis  (BTI) Serotype.H-14  were  opened  on  08.07.2024  and

scrutinized. The status of Technical Bid Evaluation is published below.

Drug
Code

Item Name Description
Uni

t Defects Noticed/Status

1. M/s.  Ajay Bio-Tech ( India) Ltd. Pune

D3001
2

Biolarvicide:
Bacillus
Thuringiensis
var  Israeliensis
(BTI)
Serotype.H-14

Bio-potency
not less than
1200  ITU/mg
5% AS

Litr
e

Submitted  all  the  required
documents

Complaints/suggestions/representations, if any, on this notice has to 
be submitted to the tender Inviting Authority in writing on or before 4 pm 
on 07.08.2024.

 
                MANAGING DIRECTOR

KERALA MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
                      (TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY)

D
ra

ft 
#6

 o
f F

ile
 K

M
S

C
L/

E
D

/0
6/

20
24

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 G
en

er
al

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

02
-A

ug
-2

02
4 

01
:2

4 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

Sd/-

02


